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Academic Calendar 2021-22 
Date Day Special Day Activity type Class Goup 

02-04-21 Fri Good Friday Holiday  

03-04-21 Sat Sheetla Saptami Holiday  

04-04-21 Sun Easter Day Holiday  

07-04-21 Wed World Helath Day Special Assenbly  

10-04-21 Sat World Homeopathy Day Special Assenbly  

12-04-21 Mon English Poem Recitation Class Acitivity Grade-2 

13-04-21 Tue Chetti Chand Holiday  

14-04-21 Wed Baba Saheb Jayanti Holiday  

19-04-21 Mon Colouring Competetion Class Acitivity Grade 1 

20-04-21 Tue Ram Navmi Celebration Special Assenbly  

21-04-21 Wed Ram Navmi Holiday  

22-04-21 Thu Earth Day Special Assenbly  

23-04-21 Fri World Book and Copyright Day/ Mahaveer Jayanti Celebration Special Assenbly  

24-04-21 Sat Fancy Dress on Jain Mythology Class Acitivity Grade 3 

25-04-21 Sun Mahaveer Jayanti Holiday  

26-04-21 Mon English Hand Writing   

28-04-21 Wed Show and Tell Competition Class Acitivity Grade 1 to 3 

29-04-21 Thu International Dance Day Special Assenbly  

30-04-21 Fri Ayushman Bharat Divas Special Assenbly  

07-05-21 Fri Card Making on Mothers day Class Acitivity Grade 1to 8 

09-05-21 Sun Mother's Day Celebration   

28-06-21 Mon Reopening of School   

30-06-21 Wed Rhyme Competition Class Acitivity Grade 1 to 3 

02-07-21 Fri Selection of Student Council   

03-07-21 Sat Solo Singing (6-8) and Group Singing (4 &5) House Acitivity Grade 4 to 8 

14-07-21 Wed PT 1   

15-07-21 Thu PT 1   

16-07-21 Fri PT 1   

17-07-21 Sat PT 1   

19-07-21 Mon PT 1   

20-07-21 Tue PT 1   

21-07-21 Wed Eid Ul Adha (Holiday) + Holiday  

22-07-21 Thu Soft Board House Acitivity Grade 4 to 8 

28-07-21 Wed World Nature Day (Tree Plantation) Class Acitivity Grade 1 to 3 

31-07-21 Sat PTM   

04-08-21 Wed Patriotic Song Competition Class Acitivity Grade 1 to 3 

12-08-21 Thu International Youth Day Special Assenbly  

15-08-21 Sun Independence Day Celebration  

18-08-21 Wed Rakhi Making Class Acitivity Grade 1 to 3 

19-08-21 Thu Muharram* Holiday  

21-08-21 Sat English Speech(grade 4 to 6) Debate (Gade 7&8) Class Acitivity Grade 4 to 8 

22-08-21 Sun Rakshabandhan Holiday  

25-08-21 Wed Radha Krishna Dressing Class Acitivity Grade 1 to 2 

27-08-21 Fri Janmashtami Celebration Celebration  

30-08-21 Mon Janmashtami Holiday  

04-09-21 Sat Teacher's Day   

08-09-21 Wed Story Telling Grade 1&2 (Ganesh Theme) Grade 3(Samvatsari) Class Acitivity Grade 1 to 3 

10-09-21 Fri Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday  

11-09-21 Sat Samvatsari Holiday  

14-09-21 Tue Hindi Day Special Assenbly  

16-09-21 Thu Ramdev Jayanti/ teja Dashmi Holiday  

20-09-21 Mon Term 1 Exam   

21-09-21 Tue Term 1 Exam   
 



22-09-21 Wed Term 1 Exam   

23-09-21 Thu Term 1 Exam   

24-09-21 Fri Term 1 Exam   

25-09-21 Sat Term 1 Exam   

27-09-21 Mon Term 1 Exam   

28-09-21 Tue Term 1 Exam   

29-09-21 Wed Term 1 Exam   

30-09-21 Thu Term 1 Exam   

01-10-21 Fri Gandhi Jayanti Celebration   

02-10-21 Sat Gandhi Jayanti Holiday  

04-10-21 Mon Mask Making on world animal welfare day Class Acitivity Grade 1 to 3 

07-10-21 Thu Navratri Sthapana Holiday  

12-10-21 Tue PTM   

13-10-21 Wed Durga Ashtami Holiday  

15-10-21 Fri Vijaydashmi   

16-10-21 Sat Grand Parents day Celebration Grade 4 to5 

19-10-21 Tue Barawafat* Holiday  

21-10-21 Thu Chef Competetion Competetion Grade 1 to 8 

30-10-21 Sat Diwali Celebration   

01-11-21 Mon Diwali Vacation   

02-11-21 Tue Diwali Vacation   

03-11-21 Wed Diwali Vacation   

04-11-21 Thu Diwali Vacation   

05-11-21 Fri Diwali Vacation   

06-11-21 Sat Diwali Vacation   

10-11-21 Wed English Verb Acitivity Class Acitivity Grade 1 to 3 

12-11-21 Fri Children's Day Celebration Fair Grade 1 to 8 

17-11-21 Wed Solo Dance Competetion  Grade 1 to 3 

19-11-21 Fri Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday  

20-11-21 Sat Skit Comepetetion House Acitivity Grade 4 to 8 

24-11-21 Wed Clock Making Acitivity Class Acitivity Grade 1 to 3 

26-11-21 Fri National Law Day Special Assenbly  

07-12-21 Tue Indian Armed force flag Day Special Assenbly  

10-12-21 Fri Human Rights day Special Assenbly  

13-12-21 Mon PT 2   

14-12-21 Tue PT 2   

15-12-21 Wed PT 2   

16-12-21 Thu PT 2   

17-12-21 Fri PT 2   

18-12-21 Sat PT 2   

20-12-21 Mon Sports Day House Acitivity  

23-12-21 Thu Farmer's Day Special Assenbly  

25-12-21 Sat Christmas Holiday  

26-12-21 Sun Winter Vacation   

27-12-21 Mon Winter Vacation   

28-12-21 Tue Winter Vacation   

29-12-21 Wed Winter Vacation   

30-12-21 Thu Winter Vacation   

31-12-21 Fri Winter Vacation   

01-01-22 Sat Winter Vacation   

05-01-22 Wed Best out Waste Class Acitivity Grade 1 to 3 

08-01-22 Sat PTM   

09-01-22 Sun Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti Holiday  

12-01-22 Wed Spell Bee House Acitivity Grade 1 to 3 

15-01-22 Sat Quiz House Acitivity Grade 4 to 8 

26-01-22 Wed Republic Day Celebration  

29-01-22 Sat Group Dance Competetion House Acitivity Grade 4 to 8 



05-02-22 Sat Hindi Debate Competetion House Acitivity Grade 4 to 8 

16-02-22 Wed Class Party  Grade 1 to 3 

01-03-22 Tue Mahashivratri Holiday  

02-03-22 Wed Term 2 Examination   

03-03-22 Thu Term 2 Examination   

04-03-22 Fri Term 2 Examination   

05-03-22 Sat Term 2 Examination   

07-03-22 Mon Term 2 Examination   

08-03-22 Tue Term 2 Examination   

09-03-22 Wed Term 2 Examination   

10-03-22 Thu Term 2 Examination   

11-03-22 Fri Term 2 Examination   

12-03-22 Sat Term 2 Examination   

14-03-22 Mon Term 2 Examination   

17-03-22 Thu Holika Dahan Holiday  

18-03-22 Fri Dhulandi Holiday  

26-03-22 sat PTM   

31-03-2022t thu Session 2022-23 will start   

 


